
Giornata 11 - Serie C Regionale Maschile - Gir. A Classifica P G V P SV SP PF PS
TIGIT	
  -­‐	
  CASAL	
  DE	
  PAZZI	
  -­‐	
  ANDREA	
  DORIA	
  TIVOLI	
  GUIDONIA 3	
  2 VOLLEY	
  2000	
  -­‐	
  VICTORIA	
  FR 29 11 9 2 31 10 979 828
(25/17	
  23/25	
  25/15	
  23/25	
  17/15) ASD	
  PALLAVOLO	
  VELLETRI 28 11 10 1 31 10 969 806

NFA	
  SAET	
  -­‐	
  VIRTUS	
  ROMA 3	
  2 TECHPLANET.IT	
  NETTUNO 24 11 8 3 27 11 885 798
(26/24	
  14/25	
  26/28	
  25/23	
  17/15) OBIETTIVO	
  VOLLEY 23 11 8 3 26 16 974 917

POL.	
  ROMA	
  7	
  VOLLEY	
  A.D.	
  -­‐	
  TEMPOR	
  LA	
  BUSSOLA	
  GREEN	
  V. 3	
  2 TIGIT	
  -­‐	
  CASAL	
  DE	
  PAZZI 22 11 9 2 27 18 1015 957
(25/22	
  24/26	
  25/20	
  18/25	
  15/9) TOP	
  VOLLEY	
  RISPARMIO	
  CASA 22 11 8 3 26 17 961 925

VOLLEY	
  2000	
  -­‐	
  VICTORIA	
  FR	
  -­‐	
  TECHPLANET.IT	
  NETTUNO 3	
  1 ASD	
  LIBERTAS	
  GENZANO 18 11 7 4 24 18 956 892
(19/25	
  25/17	
  25/20	
  25/22	
  ) A.	
  DORIA	
  TIVOLI	
  GUIDONIA 13 11 4 7 19 26 967 983

NUOVA	
  VOLLEY	
  OSTIA	
  -­‐	
  TOP	
  VOLLEY	
  RISPARMIO	
  CASA 1	
  3 USD	
  SALES 13 11 3 8 19 25 940 972
(24/26	
  25/21	
  20/25	
  16/25	
  ) VIRTUS	
  ROMA 12 11 4 7 17 26 938 978

ASD	
  LIBERTAS	
  GENZANO	
  -­‐	
  USD	
  SALES 3	
  0 NUOVA	
  VOLLEY	
  OSTIA 11 11 3 8 19 29 994 1075
(25/23	
  25/18	
  25/22	
  ) POL.	
  ROMA	
  7	
  VOLLEY	
  A.D. 7 11 2 9 12 30 843 984

ASD	
  PALLAVOLO	
  VELLETRI	
  -­‐	
  OBIETTIVO	
  VOLLEY 3	
  0 TEMPOR	
  LA	
  BUSSOLA	
  GREEN	
  V. 5 11 1 10 12 32 897 1035
(25/21	
  25/21	
  25/22	
  ) NFA	
  SAET 4 11 1 10 10 32 830 998


